                                                                 Visit us: etheriumled.com
© 2023 ETHERIUM. All Rights Reserved.   North America: 6969 Alum Creek Dr, Columbus, OH 43217   Support: (614) 388-9893   V.311
LUMINAIRE
5000K4000K
CORRELATED COLOR TEMPERATURES (CCT)
Lumen Output 2860 to 5200 lumens
Efficacy 130 lm/W
Input Voltage 120-277V

47.75”L x 7.12”W x 2.80”H
SPECIFICIATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
Model Size Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Color Dimensions
ETH-WRP-4-22W-4K 4-FT 22W 120-277V 0.18A@120V, 0.08A@277V 2860 130 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 47.75”L x 7.12”W x 2.80”H
ETH-WRP-4-22W-5K 4-FT 22W 120-277V 0.18A@120V, 0.08A@277V 2860 130 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 47.75”L x 7.12”W x 2.80”H
ETH-WRP-4-40W-4K 4-FT 40W 120-277V 0.33A@120V, 0.14A@277V 5200 130 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 47.75”L x 7.12”W x 2.80”H
ETH-WRP-4-40W-5K 4-FT 40W 120-277V 0.33A@120V, 0.14A@277V 5200 130 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 47.75”L x 7.12”W x 2.80”H